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SECTION 6: CREIGHTON COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Table 6.6: Arts and Sciences Degrees Conferred by Major Field of Study 2004-05 to 2010-11

American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Communication
Applied Computer Science
Art

Art History

Athletic Training
Atmospheric Science
Biology

Chemistry

Classical and Near East Studies
Communication Studies
Computer Science

Dance

Elementary Education
English

Environmental Science
Exercise Science

French

German

Graphic Design

Greek

Health Administration & Policy
History

International Studies/Relations
Journalism/Mass Communication
Justice and Society

Latin

Mathematics
Math/Computer Science
Medical Technology

Music

Native American Studies
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science
Psychology

Social Work

Sociology

Spanish

Studio Art

Theater

Theology

2004-05

2
6
1
10
5
8
71
20
2
0
13
26
28
3
27
4
1
12
6
12
3
44
4
1
11
2

4
19
4
19
55
10
6
15
1
4
11

2005-06

2006-07  2007-08
1 1
3 5
8 6
3 5
6 8

88 95
25 39
4 6
14 10
2 2
35 15
33 33
5 6
26 29
6 13
2 2
9 5
- 1
10 16
23 23
5 13
58 49
- 2
4 3
13 8
1 2
1 1
9 27
5 5
21 27
63 56
9 9
12 3
26 22
3 3
5 4
10 10

2008-09

4
6
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2009-10

2010-11

23
21
13
47

10
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